
summer timetable

Athens Line * Final destination: Syntagma Square / Bus Stop No 1

** Final destination: Acropolis & Parthenon / Bus Stop No 6Piraeus Line

18

15

16

17

21

20

23

19

22

1

3

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

2 

2B 

4

14

1

Acropolis & Parthenon 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00 15:40 16:20 17:00 17:40 18:20

Intercontinental & Athens Ledra 
(to Piraeus )

10:35 11:15 11:55 12:35 13:15 13:55 14:35 15:15 15:55 16:35 17:15 17:55 18:35

Stavros Niarhos 
(to Piraeus & Riviera)

10:40 11:20 12:00 12:40 13:20 14:00 14:40 15:20 16:00 16:40 17:20 18:00 18:40

Municipal Theatre 10:52 11:32 12:12 12:52 13:32 14:12 14:52 15:32 16:12 16:52 17:32 18:12 18:52

1st Cruise Ships 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00 15:40 16:20 17:00 17:40 18:20** 19:00**

2nd Cruise Ships 11:02 11:42 12:22 13:02 13:42 14:22 15:02 15:42 16:22 17:02 17:42 18:22** 19:02**

Peiraiki 12:25 14:25 16:25

Pasalimani 11:08 11:48 12:28 13:08 13:48 14:28 15:08 15:48 16:28 17:08 17:48 18:28 19:08

Microlimano 11:13 11:53 12:33 13:13 13:53 14:33 15:13 15:53 16:33 17:13 17:53 18:33 19:13

Planetarium (to Acropolis) 11:20 12:00 12:40 13:20 14:00 14:40 15:20 16:00 16:40 17:20 18:00 18:40 19:20

Athens Ledra & Intercontinental 
(to Acropolis)

11:25 12:05 12:45 13:25 14:05 14:45 15:25 16:05 16:45 17:25 18:05 18:45 19:25

Acropolis & Parthenon 11:40 12:20 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00 15:40 16:20 17:00 17:40 18:20 19:00 19:40

For Cruise Ship Passengers Buses Start at 8:00 from 1st & 2nd 
Terminal to Acropolis & Parthenon (Bus stop no 6) every 20 minutes 

6

6

6

Riviera & Beaches *** Final destination: Acropolis & Parthenon / Bus Stop No 6

30

26

27

28

29

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

6

6

Syntagma Square 08:40 18:20* 18:40* 19:00* 19:20*

Benaki Museum 08:45 18:25 18:45 19:05 19:25

War Museum / Hilton 08:48 18:28 18:48 19:08 19:28

Panathenaic Stadium 08:52 18:32 18:52 19:12 19:32

Melina Merkouri / Plaka 08:56 18:36 18:56 19:16 19:36

New Acropolis Museum 08:59 18:39 18:59 19:19 19:39

Acropolis & Parthenon
(Interchange) 

08:40 18:44 19:04 19:24 19:44

Temple of Zeus 08:48 18:52 19:12 19:32 19:52

Parliament & Nat. Gardens 08:53 18:57 19:17 19:37 19:57

National Library 08:40 19:02 19:22 19:42 20:02

Nat. Archaeological 
Museum

08:49 19:11 19:31 19:51 20:11

Omonia  Square 08:51 19:16 19:36 19:56 20:16

Karaiskaki Square 08:40 19:21 19:41 20:01 20:21

Monastiraki / Thisio 08:49 19:30 19:50 20:10 20:30

Kotzia Square / City Hall 08:53 19:34 19:54 20:14 20:34

Syntagma Square 09:00 19:40 20:00 20:20 20:40

buses 
every

20 minutes

Acropolis & Parthenon 
(Interchange) 10:40 12:20 14:00 14:50 15:40 17:20 ***

Flisvos Marina 10:52 12:32 14:12 15:02 15:52 17:32

Alimos Marina 11:00 12:40 14:20 15:10 16:00 17:40

Ag. Kosmas Beach 11:06 12:46 14:26 15:16 16:06 17:46

3rd Glyfada Marina 11:12 12:52 14:32 15:22 16:12 17:52

Divani Apollon 11:22 13:02 14:42 15:32 16:22 18:02

Kavouri Beach 11:26 13:06 14:46 15:36 16:26 18:06

Astir Beach 11:30 13:10 14:50 15:40 16:30 18:10

Vouliagmeni Lake 11:33 13:13 14:53 15:43 16:33 18:13

Voula Park 11:40 13:20 15:00 15:50 16:40 18:20

Glyfada City Center 11:46 13:26 15:06 15:56 16:46 18:26

Glyfada Beach 11:51 13:31 15:11 16:01 16:51 18:31

Hellinikon Airport 11:55 13:35 15:15 16:05 16:55 18:35

War Cemetery 12:00 13:40 15:20 16:10 17:00 18:40

Edem 12:02 13:42 15:22 16:12 17:02 18:42

Acropolis & Parthenon 
(Interchange) 12:20 14:00 15:40 16:30 17:20 19:00



8

3

2

2B

9

5

1

4

7

13

11

12

14

10

6

II

I

ANDROUTS
OU O

D.

ERMOU

ERMOU

ERMOU

KARAGIORGI SERVIAS

VASILEOS GEORGIOU

KOLOKOTRONI

MITROPOLEOS

XENOFONTOS

MOUROUZI

L IK IOU

VAS. GEORGIOU B

MICHALAKOPOULOU

A
D

R
IA

N
O

U

THEORIAS

MITROOU

DIOSKOURON

PIKIL IS PELOPIDA

KLADOU DEXIPOU

KIRISTOU

PRITANIOU

ADRIANOU
IFESTOU

IRAKL IDON

VASSIL IS

POULOPOULOU

EPTAHALKOU

IGIOU

AKAMANTOS

DIONISIOU AEROPAGITOU

CHATZICHRISTOU

MISARALIOTOU

A
N

A
PA

FSEO
S

A
P
O

STO
LO

U
 PA

VLO
U

OTHONOS

IR
O

D
O

U
 A

T T
IK

O
U

VASILISIS SOFIAS

VASILISIS OLGAS

KALL
IR

OIS

SY
GROU

V
A

S
IL

IS
IS

 A
M

A
L

IA
S

F I
LE

LL
IN

O
N

  
V
O

U
L I

S

M
A

K
R

IG
IA

N
N

I

SA
RR

I

PIREOS (P
. T

SALDARI)

AG
. D

IM
IT

RI
OU

KERAMIKOU

LEONIDOU

PARAMITHIAS

ACHILEOS

MEGALOU ALEXANDROU

AGISILAOU

ASKL IP
IO

U

MASAL IA
S

EDOUARDOU

SIN
A

DRAGATSANIO
U

KORAI

A
R

IS
TI

D
O

U

AMERIK
IS

OMIR
OU

VOUKOUREST IO
U

KRIE
ZO

TO
U

PIN
DAROU

IR
AKL ITOU

MAVROMIH
AL IH. T

R IK
OUPIZOODOHOU PIG

IS

THEMIS
TOKLEOUS

THEMIS
TOKLEOUS

BENAKI

IPPOKRATOUS

VERANZEROU

AG. KONSTANTINOY

MARNIS

D
O

R
O

U

GLADSTONOS

MARNISK
A

P
N

O
K

O
P

T I
R

IO
U

A
R

IS
TO

TE
LO

U
S

TOSITSA

STOURNARI

EVRIPIDOUIERA ODOS

EVRIPIDOU

SOFOKLEOUS

IKT INOU

ANAXAGORA

SOFOKLEOUS

PLATEON

M
ARATH

ON
OS

TH
ERM

O
PILO

N

A
G
IO

N
 A

SO
M

ATO
N

STA
DIO

U

M
IA

O
U

LI

A
R
ISTO

FA
N

O
U

S

E
SH

ILO
U

L EKA

DEL IGIORGI

DIL IGIAN
N
I

KOLONOU

KOLOKIN
TH

OU
S

IA
SON

OS

M
ILEROU

EO
LO

U

EO
LO

U

PA
T I

SS
IO

N
 (

2
8

th
 O

C
TO

V
R

IO
U

)

3
rd

 S
EP

TE
M

V
R

IO
U

A
H

A
R

N
O

N

A
TH

IN
A

S

A
R
EO

S

K
LE

P
SI

D
R

A
S

ER
EH

TH
EO

S

AKADIM
IAS

A
K

A
D

IM
IA

S

M
ER

L I
N

SE
K

ER
I

K
O

U
B

A
R

I

N
EO

F Y
TO

U
 V

A
M

VA
ST

IS
IH

O
R

O
U

R
IZA

R
I

ZA
LO

K
O

ST
A

SOLONOS

SOLONOS

DIDOTOU

SKOUFA

M
IL ION

I
TSAKALOF

ANAGNOSTOPOU
LOU

NAV. NIKODIMOU

M
N

IS
IK

LE
O

U
S

A ST IGOS

KA
RAIS

KAK
I

E
VA

G
EL ISTR

IA
S

AG. IR INIS
ATHINAIDOS

VOREOU

MITROPOLEOS

SH
OLIOU

PETRAKI

IP
A

TI
A

S

N
IK

IS

SK
O

U
FO

U

IPI TOU

KA
PN

IK
AR

EA
S

FO
K

IO
N

O
S K

O
R

N
A

R
O

U

D
IO

M
IA

S

DIOGENOUS

ARETOUSAS

AV
R
A

M
IO

TO
U

AGATH
ONOS

K
A

R
O

R
I

MILT IADOU

N
IK

IO
U

V ISSIS

LE
O

H
A

R
O

U
S

H
A

V
R

IO
U HRISTO

U LADA

PARNASSOU

PAPARIGOPOULO
U

SKOUZE
KL IT IOU

KAIRI

K TENA

R
O

M
V

IS

TH
IS

EO
S

PA
LL

ADOS

HILL

TH
ESP

ID
OS

AFRODIT IS

R
A

G
AVA

L ISIKRATOUS

DEDALOU

TSATSOU

FA
R
M

A
K

I
GERO

N
TA

GOURA
GALANOU

THALOU

PI
TT

AK
OU

VAKHOU

V
IR

O
N

O
S

FR
IN

IH
O

U

E S
HIN

OU

HATZIMIHAL I

M
A

K
R

I

M
IT

SE
O

N

K AVALOT I

DIM
IT

RAKOPOULO
U

VEIKOU

ZA
HA

RI
TS

A

PA
R

TH
EN

O
N

O
S

ER
EH

TH
IO

U

T SAMI KARATASI

M
IT

R
O

M
A

R
A

S TATEON

ZITROU

DRAKOU

MPOTSARI M.

ST
ATH

OGIA
NNI

MPOTSARI N.

GIONI

KARATZA

FO
TA

KO
U

RENT I

STRAT IGOU KONTOULI

L IAKOU

DIL IDOS

F ILOPAPPOU

PANETOL IOU

DIKEOUO
R

LO
F

D
IN

A
R

H
O

U

MOUSO
N

SOFRONISKOU

FENARETIS

THIRAMNEOUS

P
R

O
P
ILEO

N

AGEL IKARA

PROMAHOU

FRATT IW
EM

B
ST

ER KAL ISPERI

K
A

R
IA

TI
D

O
N

LEMPESI

KALESHROU

DONTA S. KO
RIZ

I

NEGRI

PETMEZA

N
A

K
O

U

NEZ
ER

THEOF ILOPOULOU

VO
U

LI
A

G
M

EN
IS

 A
V.

VOURVAKI

DIAKOU

P
O

R
IN

O
U

IO
SI

F 
TO

N
 R

O
G
O

N

KRAT INOU

EVPOL IDOS

SO
K

R
A

TO
U

S
SO

K
R

A
TO

U
S

P. 
TSALDARI

K
LI

ST
H

EN
O

U
S

G
ER

A
N

IO
U

ST
R

EI
T

A
P
EL

O
U

G
ER

A
N

IO
U

ARMODIOU
PESM

ATZO
GLO

U

M
EN

A
N

D
R

O
U

V ILARA

SAPFOUS
THEATROU

ARISTOGITONOS

EPIKOU
ROU

KORINIS

SA
H

TO
U

R
I

KR IEZ I

LEOKORIOU

IVIS

        

TH
EM

ID
OS

MELANTHIOU

KALAMIDA

Z INONOS

VOU
LGA

RI

AKADIM
OU

GIATRAKOU

GERMANIKOU

KALERGI

SALAM
IN

OS

SFAKT IRIAS

M
IKALIS

VOUTADON

SATOVRIANDOU

XOUTHOU

KAROLOU

N
IK

IF
O

R
O

U

K
O

U
M

O
U

N
D

O
U

R
O

U

IEROTHEOU

FAVIEROU

VIKTOROS OUGO 

MEZONOS

LIOSION

SO
N

IE
R

O
U

TA
R

ELLA

POL ITEHNIOU

M
AY

ER

SOLOMOU

KAPODISTRIOU

HALKOKONDIL I

AVEROF

K
A

N
IG

O
S

G
EO

R
G

E

SO
U

LT
A

N
I

B
O

TA
SI

SA
M

O
U

P
SA

R
O

N

P
O

U
K

E
V

IL

H
IO

U

IL IOU

KONSTANT INOU PALEOLOGOU

NISIROU

SOURMEL I

K
A

M
A
TER

O
U

M
P

O
U

M
P

O
U

LI
N

A
S

ZA
IM

H

N
O

TA
R

A

TR
IK

O
U

P
I 

S.
TS

A
M

A
D

O
U

KOUNTOURIOTOU

VALTETSIOU
ARAH

OVIS
DERVENION

ERESSOU

M
ETH

ONIS
KAL IDROM

IOU

TSIM
ISKI

M
ANTZAKOU

IRINIS ATH
INEAS

ISAVRON

SM
OLENSK I

M
ETAXA

TZAVELA

MESOLOGIOU

KOLET I

F IDIOU

GAM
VETA

KL ISOVIS

PATRIARHOU FOT IOU

KORONISAGIOU IDIDOROU

PRASSA

M
ERLIE OKTAVIOU

ITIS

H
ERSONOS

R IG
A FEREOU

GRIG
ORIO

U E�

STA
TH

A
STRAT IOT IKOU SINDESM

OU

FOKIL IDOU

LICAVIT TOU S�UARE

VISARIONOS

VALAORITOU

ROM
A

SOU
TSOU AL.

SERGIOU

IK
O

N
O

M
O

U

ZOSIM
ADON

DRYADON

ANEXART ISIAS

DEL IGIANNI POULHERIAS

M
O

U
SO

U
R
O

U

M
PA

LA
N

O
U

 K
.

FO
T IA

D
O

U
SO

RVOLOU

ARISTON
IKOU

M
ALA

M
O
U

GL
AF

KO
U

H
AR

VO
U
RI

GO
RG

IO
U

TH
EO

TO
K

I N
.

AG. ANARGIRON

TA
KI

LEPENI OTO
U

NAV.
 A

POST
OLI

POL IGNOSTOU

THRASIVOU LOU

LISIOU

VLAHAVA

PRAXITELOUS

AG. M
A
RKO

U

K
A

LA
M

IO
TO

U

TH
O

U
K

ID
ID

O
U

KODROUM
ONI ASTERIOU

KIDATHINEONKE
KRO

POS

FLESSA
TRIPO D

O
N

HEREFONTOS

PAN
EPIST IM

IOU (EL . VEN
IZELOU

)

ODIS
SEOS

KODRATOU

VIKTOROS OUGO

ELEFSINION

MYRINOUSION
PELOPOS

A
LK

IP
P

O
U

IO
A

N
N

IN
O

N

K
ER

A
M

EO
N

BENAKI V.

K IMONOS

PEANIEON

POPL IOU

THESPIEON

KERATSINIOUALIKARNASSOU

PALAMIDIOU

PY THODOROU

KO
NST

AN
T I

NOU
PO

LE
OS

D
O
U

RO
U

TI
LEN

ORM
AN

ALAM
AN

A
S

ANDROMAHIS

STAVROU

KANARI

ARAVANTINOU
IS

IO
DOU

EFFORI ONOS

TRIVONIANOU
MINIAT I

PIGA M.
ARDIT TOU

VOULGAREOS EVGENIOU

LOGGINOU
PARMENIDOU

ARHIM
ID

OUSPAPATSONI

PSYLLA

IPERIDOU

LAMAHOU
SOURI G.

NILEOS

L IKOMIDON
ST IRIEON

F ILL IDOS
HLORIDOS

GALAT IAS

KYMEON

TROON

T IMODIMOU

XENOF ILOU

NAV. VOULGARI

ANTO
NIA

DOU

A
R
A
K
YN

TH
O

U

THESSALONIKIS

EF
E
S
TI

O
N

ER
IS

IH
TH

O
N

O
S

D
IM

O
FO

N
TO

S

K
A

R
ID

I

AV
AN

TO
N

AGIN
OROS

A
K

TE
O

U

A
M

F I
K

T I
O

N
O

S

FLA
M

A
R

IO
N

AGIAS MARINAS

TH
EO

RI
AS

ROVERTOU GALLI

APOLLONOS

VASILISIS SOFIAS

VASSIL
EO

S 
KONSTA

NTI
NOU

SP. M
ER

K
O

U
R

I

KLAF THMONOS
SQUARE

KARITSI 
SQUARE

OMONIA
SQUARE

THEATROU
SQUARE

KANIGOS
SQUARE

KOTZIA
SQUARE

MONAST IRAKI
SQUARE

AGIOS 
DIONISIS 
CHURCH

MITROPOLEOS
SQUARE

KAPNIKAREA
SQUARE

AGION 
ASOMATON

SQUARE

IROON
SQUARE

KOUMOUNDOUROU 
SQUARE

KOLOKOTRONI
SQUARE

EXARCHIA
SQUARE

KOLONAKI
SQUARE

KARAISKAKI
SQUARE

AVDI
SQUARE

SYNTAGMA 
SQUARE

VEIKOU
SQUARE

AVISINIAS
SQUARE

STADIOU

SQ
UARE

ROMAN 
AGORA

ARDIT TOU 
HILL

TEMPLE OF ZEUS

ZAPION 
EXCHIBIT ION & 
CONGRESS HALL

GREEK PARL IAMENT

DIONYSUS
THEATER

ANCIENT 
AGORA

THESSION 
PARK

KERAMIKOS

PNYKA

DORA 
STRATOU
THEATER

PRESIDENT IAL 
RESIDENCE

UNIVERSIT Y

ACADEMY 
OF ARTS

ATHENS 
POLY TECHNIC 
UNIVERIT Y

NAT IONAL 
THEATRE

VARVAKIOS 
MARKET

CI
T
Y 

H
A

LL

1s t CEMETERY

MUSEU
M OF T

HE 

CITY O
F A

TH
EN

S

BENAKI MUSEUM 

FOLK ART & 
TRADITION

GREEK MUSICAL 
INSTRUMENTS

FRISSIRAS 

MUSEUM 

KERAMIKOS MUSEUM

OLD MOSQUE –
FOLK CERAMICS 
COLLECTION

STOA OF 
AT TALUS 
MUSEUM

THEATRE 

MUSEUM

HEPHAISTOS 
TEMPLE

F ILOPAPPOU 
HILL

PARTHENON

PANATHENAIC
STADIUM

THE ACROPOL IS

AERIDES

ARIOS PAGOS

LY
SI

K
R

A
TE

S 
M

O
N

U
M

EN
T

SOCRATES 
PRISON CELL

NUMISMATIC 
MUSEUM

LYCABET TUS 
HILL

OBSERVATORY

NAT IONAL 
ARCHAELOGICAL 
MUSEUM

ODEON HERODES 
AT T ICUS

HANDRIAN ’S
ARCH

NEW ACROPOL IS
MUSEUM

NATIONAL
L IBRARY

PANATHENAIC 
STADIUM

PARLIAMENT 
& N. GARDENS 

SYNTAGMA 
SQUARE TERMINAL 

WAR MUSEUM 
HILTON

BENAKI 
MUSEUM

MELINA MERKOURI
PLAKA

TEMPLE OF ZEUS ACROPOLIS & 
PARTHENON
(INTERCHANGE)

NEW ACROPOLIS
MUSEUM 

NATIONAL 
LIBRARY

KOTZIA SQUARE
CIT Y HALL 

OMONIA SQUARE 

THESSION

MONASTIRAKI
THESSION

NATIONAL 
ARCHAEOLOGICAL MUSEUM 

KARAISKAKI 
SQUARE 

STREFI
HILL

METAXOURGIO

PSIRI

KOLONAKI

EXARCHIA

NATIONAL
GARDEN

METS

THESSION

PLAKA

C

B

A

F
E

G

H

ATHENS

DIVANI APOLLON

KAVOURI BEACH ASTIR BEACH

VOULIAGMENI LAKE

VOULA PARKHELLINIKON
AIRPORT

3rd MARINA GLYFADA 

EDEM

WAR CEMETERY 
MEMORIAL ATHENS

ALIMOS MARINA

AG. KOSMAS BEACH

GLYFADA CIT Y CENTER 

FLISVOS MARINA

34

PLANETARIUM

36

38

39

GLYFADA BEACH 

30

31

32

33

35

29

28

37

27

STAVROS NIARCHOS
CULTURAL CANTER

22

19

26

VA
RI

MEG
AL

O 

KA
VO

UR
I

GLYFADA 
GOLF CLUB
OF ATHENS

LA
TH

OU
RI

ZA
DI

LO
FO

EX
ON

I

VOUL IAGMENIS AVENUE

VA
RI

S-
VA

RK
IZ

A
S 

A
V
EN

U
E

K AL IMNOU

VA
R

IS
 -

 K
O

R
O

P
IO

U
 A

V
EN

U
E

A S
KL

IP
IO

U

ELEUTHERIAS

D
IO

S

A
G

. 
PA

N
A

G
O

U
L I

MENELAOUPR
IG

KI
PO

S 
PE

TR
OU

GLYFADA
ALIMOS

PALEO FALIRO VOULA

VOULIAGMENI

A
L I

M
O

U
 A

VE
N

U
E

K
A

LA
M

A
K
IO

U
 A

VE
N

U
E

A
G

. 
K

IR
IA

K
IS

NI
RI

ID
ON

SYN
G

R
O

U
 A

V
EN

U
E

AMF ITHEAS

POSEIDONOS AVENUE
ATHINAS

LITOUS

ILIOU



GR
IG

OR
IO

U 
LA

M
PR

AK
I 

AV
EN

UE

CHATZIKYRIAKOU

K
IFISO

U
 A

V
EN

U
E

OMIRIDOU SKYLITSI

VEIKO
U

AGIOU DIONISIOU
ATHINON AV.

A
M

FITH
EA

S A
V.

A
M

FITH
E
A

S A
V.

EP
AM

IN
ON

DA

LAMPROU KATSONI

EL
EF

TH
ER

IO
U V

EN
IZ

EL
OU A

V.

T
ZAVELLA

PALEO FALIRO

NEA SMYRNI

NEO FALIRO

KASTELLA

DRAPETSONA
PORT

AKT I ALEXANDRA

PEACE & 
FRIENDSHIP
STADIUM

KARAISKAKI
STADIUM

MIKROL IMANO
PASAL IMANI

MARINA
FL ISVOS

AKT I XAVERIOU

TAE-KWON-DO
STADIUM

P
O

SE
ID

ONOS AVENUE

POSEIDONOS AVENUE  

AKTI KOUNTOURIO
TO

U

SY
NGROU A

VEN
UE

P
O

SE

ID
ONOS AVENUE

18

TO ATHENS: SYNGROU AV. 
(AF TER A. LEDRA HOTEL)
TO PIRAEUS: 136 SYGROU AV. 
(IN FRONT OF PANTEION PANEPIST IMION)

MIKROLIMANO

PLANETARIUM

ATHENS LEDRA & 
INTERCONTINENTAL

20

21

2nd PIRAEUS CRUISE 
SHIPS TERMINAL 

1st PIRAEUS CRUISE 
SHIPS TERMINAL 

MUNICIPAL THEATRE 
OF PIRAEUS

15
17

23

22

19

PASALIMANI

16

PEIRAIKI

STAVROS NIARCHOS
CULTURAL CENTER

AKTI  MIAOULI

IR
OO

N
 P

OL
IT

EH
N

IO
U

ET
H
NI

KI
S 

AN
TI

STASEOS

G. THEOTOKI

PI
RA

EU
S

K
L ISO

V
IS

I. R
A

LL
I

AK

TI
 MOUTSOPOULO

U

PIRAEUS

DIVANI APOLLON

KAVOURI BEACH ASTIR BEACH

VOULIAGMENI LAKE

VOULA PARKHELLINIKON
AIRPORT

3rd MARINA GLYFADA 

EDEM

WAR CEMETERY 
MEMORIAL ATHENS

ALIMOS MARINA

AG. KOSMAS BEACH

GLYFADA CIT Y CENTER 

FLISVOS MARINA

34

PLANETARIUM

36

38

39

GLYFADA BEACH 

30

31

32

33

35

29

28

37

27

STAVROS NIARCHOS
CULTURAL CANTER

22

19

26

VA
RI

MEG
AL

O 

KA
VO

UR
I

GLYFADA 
GOLF CLUB
OF ATHENS

LA
TH

OU
RI

ZA
DI

LO
FO

EX
ON

I

VOUL IAGMENIS AVENUE

VA
RI

S-
VA

RK
IZ

A
S 

A
V
EN

U
E

K AL IMNOU

VA
R

IS
 -

 K
O

R
O

P
IO

U
 A

V
EN

U
E

A S
KL

IP
IO

U

ELEUTHERIAS

D
IO

S

A
G

. 
PA

N
A

G
O

U
L I

MENELAOUPR
IG

KI
PO

S 
PE

TR
OU

GLYFADA
ALIMOS

PALEO FALIRO VOULA

VOULIAGMENI

A
L I

M
O

U
 A

VE
N

U
E

K
A

LA
M

A
K
IO

U
 A

VE
N

U
E

A
G

. 
K

IR
IA

K
IS

NI
RI

ID
ON

SYN
G

R
O

U
 A

V
EN

U
E

AMF ITHEAS

POSEIDONOS AVENUE
ATHINAS

LITOUS

ILIOU



DIVANI APOLLON

KAVOURI BEACH ASTIR BEACH

VOULIAGMENI LAKE

VOULA PARKHELLINIKON
AIRPORT

3rd MARINA GLYFADA 

EDEM

WAR CEMETERY 
MEMORIAL ATHENS

ALIMOS MARINA

AG. KOSMAS BEACH

GLYFADA CIT Y CENTER 

FLISVOS MARINA

34

PLANETARIUM

36

38

39

GLYFADA BEACH 

30

31

32

33

35

29

28

37

27

STAVROS NIARCHOS
CULTURAL CANTER

22

19

26

VA
RI

MEG
AL

O 

KA
VO

UR
I

GLYFADA 
GOLF CLUB
OF ATHENS

LA
TH

OU
RI

ZA
DI

LO
FO

EX
ON

I

VOUL IAGMENIS AVENUE

VA
RI

S-
VA

RK
IZ

A
S 

A
V
EN

U
E

K AL IMNOU

VA
R

IS
 -

 K
O

R
O

P
IO

U
 A

V
EN

U
E

A S
KL

IP
IO

U

ELEUTHERIAS

D
IO

S

A
G

. 
PA

N
A

G
O

U
L I

MENELAOUPR
IG

KI
PO

S 
PE

TR
OU

GLYFADA
ALIMOS

PALEO FALIRO VOULA

VOULIAGMENI

A
L I

M
O

U
 A

VE
N

U
E

K
A

LA
M

A
K
IO

U
 A

VE
N

U
E

A
G

. 
K

IR
IA

K
IS

NI
RI

ID
ON

SYN
G

R
O

U
 A

V
EN

U
E

AMF ITHEAS

POSEIDONOS AVENUE
ATHINAS

LITOUS

ILIOU

RIVIERA BEACHES


